Maykotrpio MpwTtdBAnua AvwpaAou Apopou

Mapko ABaAdooag

Aeukwaia, 25 lavouapiou 2020

1500 (M) MAIAQN

Kardragn ‘Ovopa

1 AAéEavdpog
2 dwtng

3 Mapiog

4 Avtwvng

5 AAéCavdpog
6 Avdpéag

7 MauAog

8 BaaoiAng

9 KwvoTavTivog
10 MavayiwTtng
11 XpioTtédouhog
12 lwavvng

13 Mdpiog

14 MixaAng

15 AAEENG

16 Oavaong
17 NikoAag

18 2mupog

19 AAéCavdpog
20 Kupiakog
21 Avdpéag
22 OpéoTng
23 AvaoTdaong
24 Weng
25 Y4Bpag

3000 (M) MAIAQN

Kartaragn Ovopa
1 AvaoTdoiog
2 Anpocbévng
3 Xdépng
4 Kupidkog
5 AnunTpng
6 /AeUkiog
7 MNaulog
8 Xpiotégopog
9 Eipnvaiog
10 Avtpéag
11 XapdAaptrog
12 Néapxog
13 Nwpyog
14 KwvoTavTtivog
15 Avdpéag
16 Avtpéag

BAOGMOAOrIA
rzne 17B.
rzn 36B.

EmifeTo
KaBntdiwtng
ewpyiou
Avdpéou
Algpavtdakn
>1poubog
Martixng
AxIANMEWG
BaoiAeiadng
MikeAAidNg
KwvoTavTivou
Mpodpduou
MatraguTuyiou
Otoxdpoug
MixanAidng
AnpooBévoug
lwavvidng
XapaAGutToug
XapaAauTridong
lwdvvou
AvTtwviou
Kutrpiavou
Noyyidng
Kaoupn
Yuzhao
Tol0AAg

EmrifeTo
Kouong
Addpou
XapaAdutroug
XpioToQn
MaTouvag
Otopdvoug
KaAARg
Koupprig
Mivtipioing
XplioTopopou
Quua
MiATiddoug
NeoguTou
Mapadeioiwtng
Nadbéuparog
AvTwviou

Karnyopia ZuAAoy ETmidoon

ui6
ui16
uie6
ui16
ul6
uUi16
ui6
ui4
ui4
ui16
ui16
ui16
ui4
ui4
ui6
ui16
ui6
ui16
ui6
ui4
ui4
ui16
ui4
ui16
ui6

Karnyopia
uis8
uis8
uis8
uis8
uis8
uis8
uis8
uis8
uis8
uis8
uis8
ui16
uis8
uis8
uis8
uis8

rzn
rzne
r=o
rzo
M e
rzn
rzn
rzne
MK
rzn
rxz
rzn
rzne
MK
rzo
rxz
M e
rxz
M e
MK
rzo
rzn
M e
rxz
rzn

2UAAoy ETridoon

rzn
rzne
rzz
rzne
rzrp
rzne
rzo
rzne
rzrp
rzr
rzn
rzn
MZE
rxz
rzn
rzn

MNArKYTPIO MPQTAGAHMA ANOMAAOY APOMOY 25.01.2020.xIs

4:42.6
4:45.4
4:51.9
4:56.5
4:58.4
5:04.4
5:04.7
5:07.9
5:09.5
5:12.4
5:14.2
5:15.9
5:17.6
5:18.2
5:18.5
5:22.1
5:22.5
5:23.4
5:25.4
5:25.7
5:41.3
5:49.6
5:58.4
6:00.8
6:25.2

9:18.9
9:24.0
9:28.3
9:56.2
9:58.5
10:04.5
10:05.0
10:14.3
10:45.9
10:55.9
10:59.3
11:00.8
11:09.0
11:21.9
11:24.4
11:32.5

E.Z

E.Z



6000 (M) EPHBQN

Kardragn

Ovopua
1 MéTpog
2 Avdpéag
3 Aoukdg
4 ©go@avng
5 Ztuhiavég
6 Mdapiog
7 Avtpéag
8 MixaAng
9 MNwpyog

10 MmroTtrav

KwvoTavTtivog

10000 (M) ANAPQN

Kartdaragn

Ovopa
1 Mdapiog
2 MNayia
3 ABpaung
4 Roman
5 MavayiwTng
6 XapdAautrog
7 Eipnvaiog
8 AnpocBévng
9 NedgpuTtog

10 EppavounA
11 Dudov

12 Ahmed

13 MdikA

14 lwavvng

15 NeokAiig

16 Mavayiwtng
17 Nwpyog

18 MixaAng

19 Mdpiog

BAOMOAOrIIA

r=n
MK
r=o

26B.
33B.
40B.

EmiBeTo
Kouong
NikoAdou
2Taupou
KuBpaiwtng
XapaAGuTToug
>epyiou
EuayyéAou
lwdvvou
XapaAGuTToug
ZoAwpou
KouAoupTtrprig

EmriBeTo
ATtTooTOAIdNG
Mouxdpuer
ABpady
Karakulov
AvTtwviou
Kaviog

HAia
XpioTodoUAou
Nepovapng

MatradoBaciAdkng

Vitaly

Munir
KAvav
ApéaTn
lwdavvou
ModéaTou
Mavayn
Kikag
>0UpPOUAAGG

Karnyopia ZuAAoy ETmidoon

u20
u20
uz20
u20
uz20
u20
uz20
u20
uz20
u20
uz20

Karnyopia
SEN
u23
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
u23
u20
SEN
SEN
SEN
u23
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
u23

rzn
rzne
r=o
rzne
rzn
MK
rzn
rzo
r=o
rxz
rzn

2UAAoy ETridoon

MZE
rzn
rzn
rzo
MK
rzn
MZE
EANAZ
MK
MK
rzo
MK
rzo
MK
rzo
rzn
rzn
rzn
rzn

MNArKYTPIO MPQTAGAHMA ANOMAAOY APOMOY 25.01.2020.xIs

19:53.5
20:30.6
20:51.7
22:02.5
22:22.8
22:40.0
23:00.0
23:02.7
23:08.7
27:21.4
DNF

33:52.5
35:02.8
35:07.1
35:09.4
35:26.8
35:49.7
36:22.1
36:33.3
36:37.2
36:40.7
36:42.0
37:05.4
37:51.5
38:06.4
38:38.7
40:08.6
42:52.1
44:16.2
45:17.3

E.Z

E.Z



1500 (F) KOPAZIAQN

Kardragn

Ovopua

1 Mapia

2 AvaoTtaoia
3 NIkOA

4 O¢odooia
5 Bepovika
6 Nayia

7 Ne@éAn

8 Aavdn

9 Nekrtapia Eudokia
10 Ayabn

11 EAcdva
12 Mapia

13 NIKOAETTO
14 ZtuNiavi
15 Mapiva
16 XapaAaptia
17 Mapia

18 Eiprjvn

19 Oeodwpa
20 ZnvwpBia
21 Tewpyia
22 NIKOAETTO

2000 (F) KOPAZIAQN

Kartdaragn

Ovopa

1 Avva

2 Nauolika

3 Biktwpia

4 OAwpevTia

5 Avva-AyyeAikA
6 Afuntpa

7 Eiprivn

8 M\ukepia

9 XpuooBaAdviw
10 Avrpia
11 Xpuow
12 Kupiakn
13 MapiéAa
14 OAéaia
15 Mupogdpa
16 Mapia
17 MauAiva
18 Eurtuyia

BAOMOAOTIIA

rzo
rzn
MK

13B.
20B.
25B.

EmifeTo
NikoAdou
MatradopaciAdkn
MtrpoUkya
Mooeidia
dwriou
Matrayewpyiou
O¢eopilou
MapBévn
ZatrapiAa
XpioTodoUAou
KwvoTavTivou
dartd

Z1pamn
20AwpoU
lwdvvou
Mwuoéwg
NikéAoBa
MatraxpnoTtopopou
Zapdavtou
AnpoTtTouAou
Epwrtokpitou
dagouliwTn

EmriBeTo
MakkouTidn
Newvidou
Avdpéou
Avdpéou
ZavvEéTou
>epyidn
XpioTou
MavayiwTtou
TouuTtra
Noukd
[ewpyiou
Kooid
ABavagiou
>KiytTa
Mapkidou
ewpyiou
HAia
Katoovoupn

Kartnyopia
Ul6
u16
Ul6
ul16
Ul6
ui14
Ul6
ui14
Ul6
ui14
Ul6
ul16
Ul6
ul16
Ul6
ul14
ui1e6
ul14
uUi4
ul14
uUi4
u16

Karnyopia
uis8
uis8
uis8
uis8
uis8
uis8
uis8
uis8
uis8
uis8
uis8
uis8
uis8
ui4
uis8
u20
uis8
uis8

ZUAMoy Emidoon

rzn 5:19.8
MK 5:20.1
rxz 5:25.2
rxz 5:38.1
rzo 5:45.8
r=o 5:47.3
rzn 5:53.4
M=npP 5:53.7
MNP 5:55.5
rzn 5:56.3
rzn 5:59.1
rzn 6:01.6
rzn 6:04.9
MNP 6:08.5
rZnpP 6:13.0
MK 6:18.2
rzrP 6:21.3
rzn 6:26.8
rzn 6:43.7
MK 6:46.1
rzz 7:15.4
rzn 7:33.9

2UAAoy ETridoon

rzo 7:05.9
MK 7:12.1
rzn 7:18.1
rznp 7:32.6
rzo 7:41.2
MK 7:47.0
rzo 7:49.2
rzn 7:50.6
rzn 8:00.2
rzn 8:08.1
rzo 8:18.6
Mz 8:30.0
rzr 8:50.0
rzo 8:57.6
rzz 8:59.7
M e 9:07.4
MZE 9:07.9
MK 10:43.9

MNArKYTPIO MPQTAGAHMA ANOMAAOY APOMOY 25.01.2020.xIs

E.Z



3000 (F) NEANIAQN

Kardragn Ovopua EmifeTo Kartnyopia ZXZUAAoy Emidoon
1 MikéAa AvevtQidv u20 rzn 11:32.3
2 Xapitivn MauAou u20 ¥z 11:47.5
3 ZTaupn ®duAakTou u1s rzn 12:04.7
4 MixaéAa OuvrtiAn u1s rznpP 12:24.3
5 Xpiotiva AnunTpiou u20 rzn 12:43.1
6 EuayyeAia XploTodouAidou u20 rzo 12:58.3
7 Z&pa-Pooul Meaby u20 rzo 13:09.5
8 MixanAia Nedpyxou (ONES rzn 13:15.2
BAOMOAOTIIA
rzn 9B.
4000 (F) F'YNAIKQN
Kartdaragn Ovopa EmifeTo Karnyopia ZUAAoy Emidoon
1 Mepdtn Mavayiwtou SEN rzn 14:03.4
2 Dagmara Anna Handzlik SEN r£o 14:25.4
3 EAévn lwdvvou SEN rzn 14:45.3
4 Zolav TigoupToupkav u23 0 15:09.4
5 ®oifin MaAd u23 rzn 15:31.9
6 Mapia ZwTnpiou SEN 0 15:35.4
7 OAya Kutrpn SEN rzo 15:46.6
8 Newpyia ©¢codoaiou SEN rzn 16:03.6
9 Avva Qduaévtlou SEN rzn 16:07.6
10 Mariya Genzelaman SEN r£o 16:26.1
11 XpioTiva KouUppn SEN rzn 16:46.5
12 EAévn Mapkidou u20 r¥z 17:17.6
13 EAévn Mtrdppov SEN pAR 18:32.2
14 Md&pba >wrTnpiou SEN rzn 18:35.3
BAOGMOAOTIA
rzn 9B.
rzo 12B.

MNArKYTPIO MPQTAGAHMA ANOMAAOY APOMOY 25.01.2020.xIs



